7/6

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

E-

Check in/Registration

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

7/7
MONDAY

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

7/8
TUESDAY

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

7/9
WEDNESDAY

WAKE UP

BREAKFAST

7/10
THURSDAY

7/11
FRIDAY

7/12
SATURDAY

WAKE UP WAKE UP WAKE UP

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 BREAKFAST
Wear Teal shirt | JOB READINESS CLASS | JOB READINESS CLASS JOB READINESS CLASS 8:00-9:00
CAMP ORIENTATION 8:15-9:00 8:15-9:00 8:15-9:00 Wear Teal shirt

8:00 - 11:00 WORK @ JTAFARM | WORK @ JTA FARM WORK @ JTAFARM | Majestic Caverns

o WORK @ MAJESTIC | WORK @ MAJESTIC o
Training: CAVERNS CAVERNS EHG CRICUT CLASS 10:00-5:30
Etiquette/Disablity 9:15-11:30 EHG CRICUT CLASS 9:15-11:30
Awareness
WORK @ DAILY GRIND |WORK @ DAILY GRIND WORK @ DAILY GRIND
9:15-11:30 9:15-11:30 9:15-11:30
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH @ Chick Fila LUNCH Gl alestc
Caverns
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 12:00 - 1:00 11:30-12:30
EHG CAMPUS TOURS 1:00- GROUP WORK GROUP WORK
; PLACEMENTS PLACEMENTS RORK(GRTAEARM
WORK @ DOLLAR o
e el PSS Majestic Caverns
00.3- 0.3+ WORK @ DOLLAR
1:00-3:15 1:00-3:15 ey

EHG CRICUT CLASS 2:00-3:

Career Pathways
DINNER

4:30-5:30

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

EHG CRICUT CLASS

Career Pathways

DINNER
4:30-5:30

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

EHG CRICUT CLASS

Career Pathways

DINNER
4:30-5:30

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

EHG CRICUT CLASS 2: 1:00-3:15

DINNER

City Market Grill &
Buffet in Pell City

6:30-8:00

Job Readiness Class Career Pathways

DINNER
4:30-5:30

RETURN TO DORM RETURN TO DORM RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT




6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM

11:00 PM

7/13 7/14 7/15 7/16 717 7/18 7/19
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 7:00- 7:45 6:45- 7:15
COMMUNITY SERVICE . .
BREAKFAST JOB READINESS CLASS | JOB READINESS CLASS CROSSWALK PROJECT JOB READINESS CLASS | Wear Lime green shirt
8:00-9:00 8:15-9:00 8:15-9:00 8:15-11:30 8:15-9:00 A
NO WORK AT JTA
WORK @ JTA FARM WORK @ JTA FARM FARM, MAJESTIC WORK @ JTA FARM
CAVERNS, OR DAILY
GRIND P O
WORK @ MAJESTIC WORK @ MAJESTIC WORK @ MAJESTIC
R DRY D CAVERNS CAVERNS CAVERNS
WORK @ DAILY GRIND WOR(';‘R@I"N?)A"'Y WORK @ DAILY GRIND
R O
9:15-11:30 9:15-11:30 9:15-11:30
COMPLETION
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH CEREMONY
11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-12:30 11:30-2:00
DRY D GROUP WORK GROUP WORK GROUP WORK GROUP WORK
PLACEMENTS PLACEMENTS PLACEMENTS PLACEMENTS
WORK @ DOLLAR WORK @ DOLLAR WORK @ DOLLAR
WORKIGIDOLEARIGENER AL GENERAL GENERAL GENERAL
1:00-3:15 1:00-3:15 1:00-3:15 1:00-3:15
Social/Rest Social/Rest Social/Rest Social/Rest
3:30-4:00 3:30-4:00 3:30-4:00 3:30-4:00
SOCIAL NIGHT/
DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER COOKOUT/BONFIRE
4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 4:30-5:30 @JTA

WEAR LIME GREEN
SHIRT

Games/Fitness Room in
Residence Hall

REST/LAUNDRY DAY

6:00 - 8:00

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT LIGHTS OUT

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

SWIMMING
BASKETBALL

6:00-8:00

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT

4:30 - 8:00

RETURN TO DORM

LIGHTS OUT




