		7/7	7/8	7/9	7/10	7/11	7/12
	7/6	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00 AM	.,,,	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP
6:30 AM							
7:00 AM		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	
7:30 AM		7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	BREAKFAST
8:00 AM		Wear Teal shirt	JOB READINESS CLASS	JOB READINESS CLASS	Wear Lime green shirt	JOB READINESS CLASS	8:00-9:00
8:30 AM		CAMP ORIENTATION	8:15-9:00	8:15-9:00	Leave at 8:00 AM	8:15-9:00	Wear Teal shirt
9:00 AM		8:00 - 11:00	WORK @ JTA FARM	WORK @ JTA FARM	Alabama Power Tour	WORK @ JTA FARM	Majestic Caverns
9:30 AM		Training:	WORK @ MAJESTIC CAVERNS	WORK @ MAJESTIC CAVERNS	9:30-11:30	EHG CRICUT CLASS	10:00-5:30
10:00 AM		Etiquette/Disablity Awareness	9:15-11:30	EHG CRICUT CLASS		9:15-11:30	
10:30 AM			WORK @ DAILY GRIND	WORK @ DAILY GRIND		WORK @ DAILY GRIND	
11:00 AM			9:15-11:30	9:15-11:30		9:15-11:30	
11:30 AM	Wear Lime green shirt	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH @ Chick Fila	LUNCH	LUNCH @ Majestic Caverns
12:00 PM	Check in/Registration	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	12:00 - 1:00	11:30-12:30	
1:00 PM		EHG CAMPUS TOURS 1:00- 2:00	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS		WORK @ JTA FARM	
1:30 PM				WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL		EHG CRICUT CLASS	Majestic Caverns
2:00 PM			1:00-3:15	1:00-3:15		WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL	
2:30 PM	Move in	EHG CRICUT CLASS 2:00-3: 30	EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS 2: 00-3:30	1:00-3:15	
3:00 PM	2:00-4:30						
3:30 PM		Social/Rest	Social/Rest	Social/Rest	Social/Rest	Social/Rest	
4:00 PM		3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	
4:30 PM	Pizza (Smart Room)	Career Pathways	Career Pathways	Career Pathways	Job Readiness Class	Career Pathways	DINNER
5:00 PM		DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	4:30 - 5:15	DINNER	City Market Grill & Buffet in Pell City
5:30 PM	Scavenger Hunt	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	Leave at 5:20	4:30-5:30	6:30-8:00
6:00 PM		BUCKET HAT DYE	SWIMMING	Social in dorm	BOWLING AT PELL CITY	SWIMMING	
6:30 PM		6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00	6:00-8:00	
7:00 PM	End of Scavenger Hunt						
8:00 PM							
9:00 PM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM
9:30 PM	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM 11:00 PM							
11.00 PW							

Week 2:												
July 14-18, 2025												
	7/13 SUNDAY	7/14 MONDAY	7/15 TUESDAY	7/16 WEDNESDAY	7/17 THURSDAY	7/18 FRIDAY	7/19 SATURDAY					
6:00 AM 6:30 AM		WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP	WAKE UP						
7:00 AM		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST						
7:30 AM		7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	7:00- 7:45	6:45- 7:15						
8:00 AM	BREAKFAST	JOB READINESS CLASS	JOB READINESS CLASS	COMMUNITY SERVICE CROSSWALK PROJECT	JOB READINESS CLASS	Wear Lime green shirt						
8:30 AM	8:00-9:00	8:15-9:00	8:15-9:00	8:15-11:30	8:15-9:00	CLEAN UP &						
9:00 AM		WORK @ JTA FARM	WORK @ JTA FARM	NO WORK AT JTA FARM, MAJESTIC CAVERNS, OR DAILY GRIND	WORK @ JTA FARM	DACK CLOTHES						
9:30 AM	REST/LAUNDRY DAY	WORK @ MAJESTIC CAVERNS	WORK @ MAJESTIC CAVERNS	GRIND	WORK @ MAJESTIC CAVERNS	PACK CLOTHES						
10:00 AM		WORK @ DAILY GRIND	WORK @ DAILY GRIND		WORK @ DAILY GRIND							
10:30 AM		EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS	NO CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS							
11:00 AM		9:15-11:30	9:15-11:30		9:15-11:30							
11:30 AM	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	COMPLETION CEREMONY						
12:00 PM	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-12:30	11:30-2:00						
12:30 PM												
1:00 PM	REST/LAUNDRY DAY	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS	GROUP WORK PLACEMENTS							
1:30 PM		WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL	WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL	WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL	WORK @ DOLLAR GENERAL							
2:00 PM		1:00-3:15	1:00-3:15	1:00-3:15	1:00-3:15							
2:30 PM		EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS	EHG CRICUT CLASS							
3:00 PM												
3:30 PM		Social/Rest	Social/Rest	Social/Rest	Social/Rest							
4:00 PM		3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00	3:30-4:00							
4:30 PM		Career Pathways	Career Pathways	Job Readiness Class	Career Pathways							
5:00 PM	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	DINNER	SOCIAL NIGHT/ COOKOUT/BONFIRE							
5:30 PM	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	4:30-5:30	@ JTA							
6:00 PM	REST/LAUNDRY DAY	WEAR LIME GREEN SHIRT	ICE CREAM/KAROKE 6: 00 - 8:00	SWIMMING BASKETBALL	4:30 - 8:00							
6:30 PM		Games/Fitness Room in Residence Hall		6:00-8:00								
7:00 PM		6:00 - 8:00										
7:30 PM												
8:00 PM		RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM	RETURN TO DORM							
8:30 PM												
9:00 PM												
9:30 PM	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT	LIGHTS OUT							
10:00 PM												

10:30 PM 11:00 PM